MENG,

THE HOF'S

WINE LIST

HOUSE WINES:

Moscato
Sparkling

Rosé

Sauvignhon Blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Gris

Pinot Noir
Shiraz

Riesling

Merlot

WHITE WINES:

Coldstream Hills, Chardonnay, Aus

Monts de Bourgogne Chardonnay, France
Summerhouse, Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Catalina Sounds, Sauvighon Blanc, NZ
Golden Mile, Organic Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Pewsey Vale, Riesling, Aus

Church Road, Pinot Gris, NZ

SPARKLING WINES:

Brilla, Prosecco, ltaly

Redbank, Sunday Morning Prosecco Rose, Aus
Brown Brothers, Brut Reserve, Aus

Chandon, Vintage Brut, Aus

Mumm Cordon Rouge, Champagne, France

R

Organic & Vegan

GLS/BTL

$13/52.00
$14/57.00
$14/57.00
$13/52.00
$13/52.00
$13/52.00
$13/52.00
$13/52.00
$13/52.00
$14/57.00

GLS/BTL

$20/$80.00

/'$95.00

$17.50 /69.00

/$95.00
/ 55.00
/'$ 80.00
/$ 80.00

BOTTLE ONLY

/$ 71.00
/$79.00
/$110.00
/$182.00
/ $195.00




MENG,

THE HOF'S

WINE LIST

RED WINES:

Red Hill Estate, Pinot Noir, Aus

Oyster Bay, Pinot Noir, NZ

Paxton, Vale Organics Shiraz, Aus

Love Not War, Organic Shiraz, Aus

Penfolds, Max's Shiraz, Aus

Oyster Bay, Rosé, NZ

Swan Bay, Rosé

Barossa Valley Wine Co., Cabernet Sauv, Aus

Grant Burge Hillcot, Merlot, Aus

0% / LOWER ALCOHOL WINES:
Plus & Minus, Zero Alcohol Shiraz, Aus

Wolf Blass, Zero Sauvignon Blanc, Aus
Zilzie, Liv Lighter Rose 9%, Aus

GLS /BTL

$16.50/65.00
/$83.00
$16.50 / 65.00
OraPIc Ve /65,00
/$ 95.00
$17.50/69.00

/' $ 86.00

/$ 80.00

/'$ 69.00

GLS/BTL

$12.50/50.00
$11.50 / 45.00
$12.50 /49.00

Brown Brothers, Prosecco Ultra Low 0.5%, Aus /$ 65.00

THE

HOF

DOWNTOWN

————




